

City of Manitowoc

900 Quay Street Manitowoc, WI 54220 www.manitowoc.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0979 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 9/18/2018 In control: Plan Commission

On agenda: 10/15/2018 Final action: 10/15/2018

Title: PC 32-2015: The Crossing of Manitowoc County, 419 Park Street Request to Amend a 2015

Conditional Use Permit

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-0979 PC Report 32-2015 The Crossing CUP Amendment, 2. 18-0979 Report to Council The

Crossing

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/15/2018	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
9/26/2018	1	Plan Commission	approved	Pass

PC 32-2015: The Crossing of Manitowoc County, 419 Park Street Request to Amend a 2015 Conditional Use Permit